
Construction of SSB, GOA  under PMSSY-III Volume I NIB & ITB

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE,

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

Tender no: HSCC/PMSSY-III/GOA/2017 Dated: 18.01.2017

HSCC (India) Limited as Executing Agency of Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,
Government of India invites online percentage rate bids through e-tendering from eligible
contractors/firms for the following works under Pradhan Mantri Swasthya Suraksha
Yojana (PMSSY) :

Name & Description  of work Estimated
cost  (Rs.)

Completion
Period of
work
(months)

Tender available online
and Last date to
fill/upload the tender
through e-Tendering.

Bid
Security
amount
(in Rs.)

Construction of Super Speciality
Block at Goa Medical College,
Bambolim (GOA )

263.96
Crore

28 months From 20.01.2017 to
14.02.2017 upto 15:00
hrs. and opening on
14.02.2017 at 15:30 hrs.

273.96
Lakhs

The above works also includes Internal & External Electrification, HVAC, PHE, Fire-
fighting and external developments works etc. and their Maintenance during Defect Liability
Period. For bid submission, pre bid & other tender details, please refer detailed NIT on e-
tender portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC and http://www.hsccltd.co.in.

HSCC reserves the right to accept or reject any application without assigning any reason or
incurring any liability whatsoever.

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC e-tender portal
http://www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC and http://www.hsccltd.co.in as
corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified on these websites only and separate
advertisement will not be made for this.

Chief General Manager (Projects)
HSCC (India) Limited


